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 31 65268 CHINA SHENZHEN  18District 380  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 67353 CHINA SHENZHEN YAN TIAN  13District 380  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 67357 CHINA SHENZHEN BI JIA SHAN  20District 380  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 67358 CHINA SHENZHEN BIN HE  13District 380  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 67359 CHINA SHENZHEN CAI TIAN  4District 380  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 67360 CHINA SHENZHEN HUA QIANG  0District 380  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 67361 CHINA SHENZHEN LIAN HUA SHAN  11District 380  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 67363 CHINA SHENZHEN BA GUA LING  6District 380  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 67364 CHINA SHENZHEN HUA QIAO CHENG  12District 380  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 67367 CHINA SHENZHEN SI HAI  0District 380  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 67369 CHINA SHENZHEN YIN HU  14District 380  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 67370 CHINA SHENZHEN YI TIAN  16District 380  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 67371 CHINA SHENZHEN HONG LI  25District 380  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 67372 CHINA SHENZHEN BAO AN  7District 380  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 67373 CHINA SHENZHEN WEN JIN  17District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 67439 CHINA SHENZHEN HONG SHU WAN  10District 380  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 67544 CHINA SHENZHEN NAN HAI  5District 380  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 67545 CHINA SHENZHEN SHENZHEN WAN  11District 380  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 67546 CHINA SHENZHEN SHA JING  12District 380  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 67547 CHINA SHENZHEN PENG CHENG  7District 380  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 67561 CHINA SHENZHEN GAO XIN  24District 380  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 67565 CHINA SHENZHEN HUANG GANG  13District 380  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 67572 CHINA SHENZHEN XIN ZHOU  11District 380  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 67574 CHINA SHENZHEN XIANG MI HU  19District 380  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 67575 CHINA SHENZHEN SHANG BU  15District 380  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 82471 SHENZHEN LONG HUA  19District 380  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 82472 SHENZHEN JING TIAN  15District 380  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 84536 SHENZHEN DONG HAI  5District 380  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 87932 SHENZHEN ZHONG XIN QU  25District 380  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 89118 SHENZHEN PING DI  2District 380  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 89119 SHENZHEN DI WANG  14District 380  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 89396 SHENZHEN  FU YONG  15District 380  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 89397 SHENZHEN XI LI  5District 380  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 95242 SHENZHEN QIAN HAI  10District 380  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 97772 SHENZHEN WU TONG SHAN  10District 380  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 98198 SHENZHEN DONG FANG MEI GUI  9District 380  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 98699 SHENZHEN CHUN FENG  18District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 99846 SHENZHEN HE PING  13District 380  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 99847 SHENZHEN XIAN HU  19District 380  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 99848 SHENZHEN SONG GANG  10District 380  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 103936 SHENZHEN LONG CHENG  19District 380  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 103937 SHENZHEN LI CHENG  49District 380  0  0  82 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 104341 SHENZHEN FENG HUANG  22District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 105305 SHENZHEN DA ZI RAN  12District 380  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 105458 SHENZHEN DA TONG  13District 380  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 105825 SHENZHEN XI XIANG  9District 380  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 105827 SHENZHEN XIANG SHAN  9District 380  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 105828 SHENZHEN XIN XING  21District 380  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 106442 SHENZHEN HUA LIN  9District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 106654 SHENZHEN YANG GUANG  4District 380  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 107115 SHENZHEN FU TIAN  6District 380  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 107451 SHENZHEN GUAN AI  2District 380  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 107452 SHENZHEN LIN MAO  9District 380  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 107579 SHENZHEN TAO YUAN  14District 380  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 107582 SHENZHEN CAI HONG  1District 380  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 107583 SHENZHEN TIAN DE  7District 380  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 25 108426 SHENZHEN LIAN HE  9District 380  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 108427 SHENZHEN BO AI  16District 380  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 108534 SHENZHEN HUA XIANG  17District 380  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 108535 CHINA SHENZHEN PING SHAN  8District 380  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 109661 SHENZHEN PENG ZHENG  8District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 109662 SHENZHEN CI SHAN SHOU CANG  17District 380  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 109663 SHENZHEN BAI HE  8District 380  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 109664 SHENZHEN XIN AN  20District 380  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 110243 SHENZHEN TAI SHENG  8District 380  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 111456 SHENZHEN MING REN  9District 380  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 112057 SHENZHEN SONG MING  8District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 112064 SHENZHEN XIAO TONG  42District 380  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 112162 SHENZHEN FU AI  19District 380  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 115448 SHENZHEN TAI AN  15District 380  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 117075 SHENZHEN DA DI  7District 380  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 117851 SHENZHEN QI CHENG  16District 380  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 118015 SHENZHEN SHEN ZHOU  11District 380  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 118025 SHENZHEN GUAN LAN  14District 380  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 118029 SHENZHEN ZI MENG  25District 380  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 118201 SHENZHEN HAI SHANG YUN TIAN  12District 380  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 118716 SHENZHEN JING YING  19District 380  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 118891 SHENZHEN XING ZHI  10District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 118892 SHENZHEN ZHENG DAO  18District 380  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 118961 SHENZHEN TAI LAI  11District 380  1  1  29 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 118962 SHENZHEN BO SHANG JING YING  15District 380  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 119257 SHENZHEN LAN TIAN  13District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 119903 Shenzhen Shang Zhi Lian  11District 380  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 120757 Shenzhen Qi Hang  2District 380  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 120854 Shenzhen Hualei  9District 380  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 121227 Shenzhen Ming Jia Shan Pin  21District 380  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 121796 Shenzhen Shou La Shou  6District 380  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 121797 Shenzhen Xing Huo  9District 380  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 122054 Shenzhen Yi Shan  12District 380  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 123061 Shenzhen Hong Yang  13District 380  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 123062 Shenzhen Jin Xiu  8District 380  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 123292 Shenzhen Chun Tian  8District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 123317 Shenzhen Hai Shang Chang Xin  14District 380  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 123318 Shenzhen Tian En  7District 380  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 123322 Shenzhen Hua Han  14District 380  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 123323 Shenzhen Jiang Shan  11District 380  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 123397 Shenzhen Le Shan  5District 380  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 123398 Shenzhen Hua Tian  10District 380  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 123620 Shenzhen Tian Cheng  18District 380  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 123914 Shenzhen Xing Fu  8District 380  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 124345 Shenzhen Tang Xuan  13District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 124661 Shenzhen Bei Shan  9District 380  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 124861 Shenzhen Hai Yue  13District 380  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124862 Shenzhen Long Teng  0District 380  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 124932 Shenzhen Hua Yuan  6District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 124988 Shenzhen Zhong Tian  17District 380  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 125118 Shenzhen He Yi  12District 380  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 126546 Shenzhen Zhen Hua  6District 380  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 126547 Shenzhen Bo Ya  16District 380  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 126609 Shenzhen Hai Zhi Han  15District 380  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 127791 Shenzhen Ling Ying  18District 380  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 127792 Shenzhen Peng Bo Jing Ying  8District 380  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 12 127952 Shenzhen Ming De  10District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 127972 Shenzhen Chang Yuan  16District 380  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 128958 Shenzhen Hua Yue  10District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 129594 Shenzhen Hong Ya  21District 380  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 129762 Shenzhen Long Teng Jing Dian  3District 380  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 129778 Shenzhen Bao Qing  1District 380  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 129802 Shenzhen Sunshine Football  7District 380  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 129803 Shenzhen Hua Shang  12District 380  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 130430 Shenzhen Qian Cheng  13District 380  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 130566 Shenzhen Bei Ke  14District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 130596 China Shenzhen Jing Feng  9District 380  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 130656 Shenzhen Liang Tong  14District 380  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 130821 Shenzhen Hai Zhi Yun  8District 380  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 131129 Shenzhen Le Du Juan  13District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 131455 Shenzhen Meng Xiang  5District 380  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 132114 Shenzhen Tong Xin  17District 380  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 132117 Shenzhen Peng Ai  10District 380  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 133750 Shenzhen Bai Bei  8District 380  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 133756 Shenzhen Tai Shan  5District 380  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 133800 Shenzhen Tian Hua  16District 380  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 134925 Shenzhen Shan De  5District 380  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 157928 Shen Zhen Ai Xin  17District 380  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 172082 Shenzhen Wan Qu  5District 380  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 172085 Shenzhen Shao Hua  9District 380  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 172114 Shenzhen Le Tong  13District 380  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 172131 Shenzhen Hua Ai  9District 380  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 172134 Shenzhen Bei Dou  11District 380  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 172328 Shenzhen Xing Chen  5District 380  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 5 of 6



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:14:37PM

 12 179607 Shenzhen Xi Sheng  22District 380  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 179608 Shenzhen Zheng Xin  3District 380  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 181351 Shenzhen Ai Hua  7District 380  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 181827 Shenzhen Shen Shan  10District 380  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 181924 Shenzhen Zi Fei Yu  19District 380  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 190348 Shenzhen Zhi Xue  13District 380  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 190860 Shenzhen Shang Shan  14District 380  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,438  4,204 1,766
 147

 1  1  0  0  00 1  0  0
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